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ShopRite of Hunterdon County Race for Hunger
Timed by Bryn Mawr Racing Company

Flemington, NJ 09/20/2015 9:30 AM Weather: Partly Sunny, 66 degrees

Susan Albert
Robin Potempa
Melissa Valenti

Sean O'Donnell
Steve Albert
Fred Loozen

60
58
45

60
77

*kkkkkkkkk AWARDS LIST *kkkkkkkkkkkkk

**** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ****

28:46
30:19
30:20

**** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ****

24:50
26:52
27:28
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