ShopRite of Hunterdon County Race for Hunger Timed by Bryn Mawr Racing Company Flemington, NJ 09/20/2015 9:30 AM Weather: Partly Sunny, 66 degrees

**** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ****

1	49	Susan Albert	60	28:46
2	85	Robin Potempa	58	30:19
3	80	Melissa Valenti	45	30:20

**** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ****

1	4	Sean O'Donnell		24:50
2	50	Steve Albert	60	26:52
3	69	Fred Loozen	77	27:28